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Section 100.190  Repeal of Prior Rules of Procedure 

This Part shall become effective ten (10) days after a certified copy thereof shall be filed with the Secretary of State of the State of Illinois as provided by the statutes of the State of Illinois in such case made and provided, and shall supersede all other Parts covering subject matter embraced herein. 
